
LSU School of Dentistry Advanced Education in Periodontics 
Curriculum and Credit Hours 

CLASS CREDIT HOURS 
PERIO 5409 5 
PERIO 5410 2 
DENT 5510 3 
GDENT 5504 2 

12 

CLASS 
PERIO 5408 
PERIO 5409 

CREDIT HOURS 
4  
11  

PERIO 5411 
PERIO 5413 
ANAT 5407
DENT 5510

1 
1 
3
4
1

25

CLASS 
PERIO 5408 
PERIO 5409 

CREDIT HOURS 
4  
11  

PERIO 5411 
PERIO 5413 
PERIO 5414 
DENT 5511 

DENT 5510 
DENT 5512 

1 
1 
1 
2 
5 
2
1

28

CLASS 

PERIO 5404 
PERIO 5409 

CREDIT HOURS 
1  
5  

6 

CLASS 
PERIO 5404 
PERIO 5408 
PERIO 5409 

CREDIT HOURS 
1  
4  
11  

PERIO 5411 
PERIO 5412 
PERIO 5413 

PERIO 5414 

1 
1 
1 
1 

FIRST YEAR CURRICULUM  
SUMMER - 1 JULY-14 SEPTEMBER  
Clinical Periodontics  
Advanced Periodontal Concepts  
Adv. Topics in Oral Biology & Dentistry 
Pain Control and Sedation  

Summer Total 

FIRST YEAR CURRICULUM  
FALL - 15 SEPTEMBER- 31 JANUARY  
Literature Review Seminar  
Clinical Periodontics  
Journal Club  
Case Presentation 
Head & Neck Anatomy  
Adv. Topics in Oral Biology & Dentistry
Adv. Dental Implentology

Fall Total 

FIRST YEAR CURRICULUM  
SPRING - 1 FEBRUARY- 30 JUNE  Literature 
Review Seminar  
Clinical Periodontics  
Journal Club  
Case Presentation  
Advanced Dental Implantology
Orofacial Pain
Adv. Topics in Oral Biology & Dentistry  
Interdisciplinary Special Topics in Dentistry 
Periodontal Microsurgical Training

Spring Total 

SECOND YEAR CURRICULUM  
SUMMER - 1 JULY-14 SEPTEMBER 
Research  
Clinical Periodontics  

Summer Total 

SECOND YEAR CURRICULUM  
FALL - 15 SEPTEMBER- 31 JANUARY 
Research  
Literature Review Seminar  
Clinical Periodontics  
Journal Club  
Graduate Teaching  
Case Presentation  
Advanced Dental Implantology  

Fall Total 

20 

PERIO 5423

PERIO 5414



CLASS CREDIT HOURS 
PERIO 5404 1  
PERIO 5408 4  

PERIO 5409 11 
PERIO 5411 
PERIO 5412 

PERIO 5413 
PERIO 5414 
DENT 5512 
PERIO 5423

1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1
1 

24 

CLASS 

PERIO 5404 
PERIO 5409 

CREDIT HOURS 
2  
5  

7 

CLASS 
PERIO 5404 
PERIO 5408 
PERIO 5409 

CREDIT HOURS 
2  
4  
11  

PERIO 5411 
PERIO 5412 
PERIO 5413 
PERIO 5414 

1 
2 
1 
1 

22 

CLASS 

PERIO 5404 
PERIO 5408 
PERIO 5409 

CREDIT HOURS 
2  
4  
11  

PERIO 5411 
PERIO 5412 
PERIO 5413 

DENT 5512
PERIO 5414 

1 
2 
1 
2 
1
1
1

26

SECOND YEAR CURRICULUM  
SPRING - 1 FEBRUARY- 30 JUNE  
Research  
Literature Review Seminar  
Clinical Periodontics  
Journal Club  
Graduate Teaching  
Case Presentation  
Advanced Dental Implantology  
Interdisciplinary Special Topics in Dentistry  
Periodontal Microsurgical Training
Perio Practice and Patient Management

Spring Total 

THIRD YEAR CURRICULUM  
SUMMER - 1 JULY-14 SEPTEMBER Research  
Clinical Periodontics  

Summer Total 

THIRD YEAR CURRICULUM  
FALL - 15 SEPTEMBER- 31 JANUARY 
Research  
Literature Review Seminar  
Clinical Periodontics  
Journal Club  
Graduate Teaching  
Case Presentation
Advanced Dental Implantology  

Fall Total 

THIRD YEAR CURRICULUM  
SPRING - 1 FEBRUARY- 30 JUNE 
Research  
Literature Review Seminar  
Clinical Periodontics  
Journal Club  
Graduate Teaching  
Case Presentation  
Interdisciplinary Special Topics in Dentistry 
Advanced Dental Implantology
Periodontal Microsurgical Training
Perio Practice and Patient Management

Spring Total 

TOTAL CREDIT HOURS 170

PERIO 5423

PERIO 5417

PERIO 5417


